
Bezirksturnier

Winnenden, 30.11.2014

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

23kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Nick Jaegermann VFL Kaltental
0:50

02
0:30

03
2:20

04
 0  0  0 7.

2 Jonathan Mohr SG Weilimdorf
SS 16:0

51
TÜ 17:0

44
3:55

03
 2  9 33 3.II

3 Arthur Beser ASV Schwäbisch Hall
AS 8:0

54
SS 12:0

51
TÜ 16:0

42
 3 14 36 1.I

4 Malik Pacula TSV Benningen
0:20

03
1:01

02
TÜ 16:0

41
 0  0  0 5.III

Pool B

1 David Schiebelhut KSV Neckarweihingen
2:22

02
SS 16:0

53 Fr
 1  5 16 4.II

2 Lukas Fertig ASV Schwäbisch Hall
SS 18:0

51 Fr
SS 14:0

53
 2 10 32 2.I

3 Daniel Gaal VfL Kirchheim/Teck
Fr

1:25

01
0:55

02
 0  0  0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Nick Jaegermann - Malik Pacula

2-3 Jonathan Mohr - Arthur Beser

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Lukas Fertig - Daniel Gaal

1-Fr David Schiebelhut (Freilos)

H
a

lb
fi

n
a

le I. Pool A II. Pool B

II. Pool A I. Pool B

Arthur Beser David Schiebelhut 4 0
TÜ 16:0

00:50

Jonathan Mohr Lukas Fertig 1 3
PS 10:16

04:00

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Malik Pacula TSV Benningen 3 5.PS 16:15

Pool B 3 Daniel Gaal VfL Kirchheim/Teck 1 6.04:00

Pool A 1 David Schiebelhut KSV Neckarweihingen 0 4.01:20

Pool B 2 Jonathan Mohr SG Weilimdorf 4 3.TÜ 0:16

Pool A 3 Arthur Beser ASV Schwäbisch Hall 4 1.TÜ 16:0

Pool B 2 Lukas Fertig ASV Schwäbisch Hall 0 2.00:45
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